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Women / 3 / Jr C1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Davis226
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.400 9.450 9.5009.600 37.950
3T 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Rylan Johns143
Powersports Gym

9.700 9.550 9.5008.800 37.550
1 1 7 1T 2 

2 

London Hebert198
K2 Academy

9.500 9.350 9.4009.100 37.350
2 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Hadley McDonald158
Maximum Woodlands

9.000 9.300 9.4009.600 37.300
7 4T 1T 3T 4 

4 

Evie Young121
AIM Athletics Texans

9.400 9.300 9.1009.250 37.050
3T 4T 3 7 5 

5 

Kristi Lange172
WCC TX

9.350 9.000 9.3509.150 36.850
5 7 5 5 6 

6 

Sophie Meade201
K2 Academy

8.700 8.800 9.2509.200 35.950
9 8 4 6 7*

7*

Mia Silva148
Powersports Gym

9.200 9.250 8.8008.700 35.950
6 6 9 9 7*

7*

Shay Donohue132
Basels Gym

8.900 8.450 9.0508.550 34.950
8 9 10 8 9 

9 

Sydney Huffman134
Basels Gym

8.400 8.250 8.5008.750 33.900
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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